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Allenville

Columbus Belmont State Park

Us sl
usel
usel
Ussl
Us sl
use2
KY 123
KY 123
KY 123

iCarringion St

KY 123
KY 123
KY 58
KY 123
U551
Usal
U551
Ussl
K¥ 58
KY 123
K¥ 80
use2
Usez

MRPC Interpretive Center Signs

Direction

South Bound
West Bound
West Bound
South Bound
South Bound
West Bound
South Bound
South Bound
South Bound
West Bound
South Bound
MNorth Bound
West Bound
MNorth Bound
Morth Bound
MNorth Bound
Morth Bound
MNorth Bound
West Bound
MNorth Bound
West Bound
Woest Bound
West Bound

Malden

Description

Turn Right to IC
IC 20 Miles Ahead
IC 25 Miles Ahead
Turn Right to IC
IC 15 Miles Ahead
Turn Leftto IC

IC 10 Miles Ahead
IC 5 Miles Ahead
IC Straight Ahead
IC Location

Turn Right to IC
Turn Leftto IC

IC 10 Miles Ahead
Turn Leftto IC

IC 20 Miles Ahead
Turn Leftto IC
Turn Leftto IC
Turn Right to IC
IC 10 Miles Ahead
IC 10 Miles Ahead
IC 5 Miles Ahead
IC 20 Miles Ahead
IC 15 Miles Ahead

Latitude

36.968641
36.979507
37.043758
36.871037
36.916847
36.875942
36.867491
36.814681
36.768899
36.761975
36.758644
36.758644

36.66731
36.756655
36.557114
36.788072
36.666924
36.666924
36.667308
36.660001
36.781676
36.906521
36.896706

Scott City

Benton

Longitude

-89.088573
-89.080933
-89.050301
-§9.009713

-89.05504
-89.012555
-89.021401
-89.071873
-89.100578
-89.107061
-89.104087
-89.104087
-89.003207
-89.101775
-88.909255
-§9.012918
-88.993609
-88.993609
-89.003131
-89.058357
-89.037806
-88.873144
-88.957815

Marston

Tamms
Thebes

Pulaski

Olive Branch

Commerce

Miller City Mounds

Moun ddCity

Minisr

Olmsted
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Great River Road
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Esri, HERE, Garmin, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS user community
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